Wing Village Hall

Sales By Customer

From 01 Apr 2016 To 31 Mar 2017

Name Invoice Count Sales Sales With Tax
100 Club 3 £1,485.00 £1,485.00
An Other 1 £250.00 £250.00
Bar 2 £418.20 £418.20
Bowls 3 £285.00 £285.00
Clare Botfield 1 £60.00 £60.00
Claudia Cockburn 1 £36.00 £36.00
Em Goldmark 1 £66.00 £66.00
Emma Spiers 1 £48.00 £48.00
Garden Trust 1 £140.00 £140.00
Gloria Whight 1 £40.00 £40.00
) Blee 1 £10.00 £10.00
Judith Oakley 1 £50.00 £50.00
K Collins 1 £90.00 £90.00
Langton Studios 7 £1,468.80 £1,468.80
Leith 1 £20.00 £20.00
Live Theatre 2 £1,067.25 £1,067.25
Monday Quilters 1 £260.00 £260.00
Opera Dudes 1 £40.00 £40.00
Paul Brewer 2 £230.00 £230.00
Penny Butler 3 £90.00 £90.00
Pilates 2 £180.00 £180.00
Pink Pig 3 £59.48 £59.48
S Mackay 1 £20.00 £20.00

Singing Sally 2 £135.00 £135.00



Name

Stewart Hamblin

Sunday Teas

Tony Clark

W Cheesman

Wing Line Dancing

Wing Parochial Church Council
Wing Quilting Group

Wing Village Hall Hire

Wing WI

TOTAL

**Amount is displayed in your base currency GBP

Invoice Count

70

Sales

£2,880.00
£472.62
£50.00
£20.00
£100.00
£401.50
£195.00
£9,069.50
£75.00

£19,812.35

Sales With Tax

£2,880.00
£472.62
£50.00
£20.00
£100.00
£401.50
£195.00
£9,069.50
£75.00

£19,812.35
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