Wing Village Hall

Sales By Customer

From 01 Apr 2016 To 31 Mar 2017

Name	Invoice Count	Sales	Sales With Tax
100 Club	3	£1,485.00	£1,485.00
An Other	1	£250.00	£250.00
Bar	2	£418.20	£418.20
Bowls	3	£285.00	£285.00
Clare Botfield	1	£60.00	£60.00
Claudia Cockburn	1	£36.00	£36.00
Em Goldmark	1	£66.00	£66.00
Emma Spiers	1	£48.00	£48.00
Garden Trust	1	£140.00	£140.00
Gloria Whight	1	£40.00	£40.00
J Blee	1	£10.00	£10.00
Judith Oakley	1	£50.00	£50.00
K Collins	1	£90.00	£90.00
Langton Studios	7	£1,468.80	£1,468.80
Leith	1	£20.00	£20.00
Live Theatre	2	£1,067.25	£1,067.25
Monday Quilters	1	£260.00	£260.00
Opera Dudes	1	£40.00	£40.00
Paul Brewer	2	£230.00	£230.00
Penny Butler	3	£90.00	£90.00
Pilates	2	£180.00	£180.00
Pink Pig	3	£59.48	£59.48
S Mackay	1	£20.00	£20.00
Singing Sally	2	£135.00	£135.00

Name	Invoice Count	Sales	Sales With Tax
Stewart Hamblin	6	£2,880.00	£2,880.00
Sunday Teas	4	£472.62	£472.62
Tony Clark	1	£50.00	£50.00
W Cheesman	1	£20.00	£20.00
Wing Line Dancing	2	£100.00	£100.00
Wing Parochial Church Council	1	£401.50	£401.50
Wing Quilting Group	1	£195.00	£195.00
Wing Village Hall Hire	9	£9,069.50	£9,069.50
Wing WI	2	£75.00	£75.00
TOTAL	70	£19,812.35	£19,812.35

^{**}Amount is displayed in your base currency GBP